(d) Unlawfully entering any private building or secured area without the consent of the owner, or of the person in legal possession
thereof, at the time of repossession. The fine shall be five hundred dollars ($500) for each violation.

(e) Committing unlawful assault or battery on another person during the course of a repossession. The fine shall not exceed two
thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) for each violation.

(f) Falsification of an inventory. The fine shall be one hundred dollars ($100) for the first violation and two hundred fifty dollars ($250)
for each violation thereafter.

(g) Soliciting from the legal owner the recovery of specific collateral registered under the Vehicle Code or under the motor vehicle

[...]

(c) All badges, cap insignias, and jacket patches worn by a repossessor shall be a standard design approved by the director and
shall be clearly visible.

(d) This section shall not apply to a holder of a temporary registration pursuant to Section 7506.9.

(e) The director may assess a fine of one hundred dollars ($100) for the first violation, one hundred seventy-five dollars ($175) for
the second violation, and two hundred fifty dollars ($250) for each subsequent violation.

(Added by Stats. 2013, Ch. 340, Sec. 7. (AB 791) Effective January 1, 2014.)

  (a) (1) A licensee, certificate holder, or registrant under this chapter may request a review by the Collateral Recovery